
FROM:
GA WAREHOUSE
GA WAREHOUSE
475 eagles landing pkwy

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 50 X 25 X 11 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250408-1309001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Stockbridge GA 30281

SHIP DATE: 07APR25
ACTWGT: 93.70 LB
CAD: 261503354/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

George Ford
George Ford

13 Annette Rd

(781) 449-8545
Brockton MA 02302 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
11

84
/C

6C
4

8803 7758 3682

     02302

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8803 7758 3682


